

CS DJ

SMT. SUDESH DEVI Vs. SMT. PANWATI AND ORS.

04.02.2022

Fresh suit for specific performance with other reliefs is received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through video conferencing.

Present: None despite repeated calls.

It is apprised by the Asstt. Ahlmad of the court that hard copy of plaint and annexures are yet to be filed.

Be put up for consideration on 23.02.2022.

(Rekha)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/04.02.2022